

CS No. 10116/16

27.08.2020

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh Raj Singh, Ld counsel for plaintiff by way of video conferencing.

Sh Ajay Malhotra, Ld counsel for defendant by way of video conferencing.

Ld. P.O is on half day leave today.

As per direction of Ld. P.O, to come up on 21.10.2020.

(Reader)
27.08.2020